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Group 

 
 

Hispanic/ 
Latino of 
any race 

For Individuals Who are non-Hispanic/Latino only  
 

Race/ 
Ethni-

city 
Unkno

wn 

 
 

Male 

 
 

Female 
 

Americ
an 

Indian 
or 

Alaska 
Native 

 
Asian 

 
Black or 
African 

American 

 
Native 

Hawaiia
n or 

Other 
Pacific 

Islander 

 
White 

 
Two 
or 

More 
Races 

 
Candidate 

Data 
(Those 

enrolled in 
both initial 

and 
advanced 

programs in 
Su 2012) 

 

T=644 
 

 
 
 

5 
(.776%) 

 
 
 

3 
(.466%) 

 
 
 

4 
(.621%) 

 
 
 

80 
(12.42%) 

 
 
 

1 
(.155%) 

 
 
 

543 
(89.32%) 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

8 
(1.24%) 

 
 
 

185 
(28.73%) 

 
 
 

459 
(71.27%) 

 
K-12 

Faculty 
Reporting 

(14/20 
districts 

reporting) 
 

T=5907 
 

 
 
 

12 
(.20%) 

 
 
 

5 
(.085%) 

 
 
 

4 
(.068%) 

 
 
 

683 
(11.56%) 

 
 
 

1 
(.017%) 

 
 
 

5199 
(88.01%) 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

3 
(.05%) 

 

 
 
 

1318 
(22.31%) 

 

 
 
 

4589 
(77.69%) 

 
Unit 

Faculty 
(Teaching 
Su 2012) 

 

T=49 
 

 

 
 
 

2 
(4.08%) 

 
 
 

0 
 

 
 
 

2 
(4.08%) 

 
 
 

4 
(8.16%) 

 

 
 
 

1 
(2.04%) 

 
 
 

40 
(81.63%) 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

17 
(34.69%) 

 
 
 

32 
(65.31%) 
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