Diversity: Comparing Candidates, Unit Faculty, and K-12 Faculty

	Hispanic/ Latino of any race	For Individuals Who are non-Hispanic/Latino only								
Group		Americ an Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiia n or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Race/ Ethni- city Unkno wn	Male	Female
Candidate Data (Those enrolled in both initial and advanced programs in Su 2012) T=644	5 (.776%)	3 (.466%)	4 (.621%)	80 (12.42%)	1 (.155%)	543 (89.32%)	0	8 (1.24%)	185 (28.73%)	459 (71.27%)
K-12 Faculty Reporting (14/20 districts reporting) T=5907	12 (.20%)	5 (.085%)	4 (.068%)	683 (11.56%)	1 (.017%)	5199 (88.01%)	0	3 (.05%)	1318 (22.31%)	4589 (77.69%)
Unit Faculty (Teaching Su 2012) T=49	2 (4.08%)	0	2 (4.08%)	4 (8.16%)	1 (2.04%)	40 (81.63%)	0	0	17 (34.69%)	32 (65.31%)

Diversity: Comparing Candidates, Unit Faculty, and K-12 Faculty



